Project Summary: Wimbee Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:
Installed (1) access pipe.

2012-583 / Wimbee Landing Road

APINS / Access pipe - installed
AUDIT / Audit Project

HAUL / Hauling

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2012-583 / Wimbee Landing Road
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

17.0
0.5
55
0.0

23.0

23.0

OUNTY SOUN

feat
I B
3

Lt

Labor
Cost

$388.75
$10.24
$117.81
$0.00
$516.80

$516.80

Beaufort County
Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost
$91.39
$0.00
$73.21
$0.00
$164.60

$164.60

During

Material
Cost

$353.66
$0.00
$281.19
$0.00
$634.85

$634.85

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Apr-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$355.05
$355.05

$355.05

After

Total Cost

$833.80
$10.24
$472.21
$355.05
$1,671.30

$1,671.30



Project: Wimbee
Landing Road

Installed (1)

access pipe. Activity: Drainage

Improvement

Project #:
2012-583

Township:
Sheldon

Completed:
April 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

—— River

Stream
Outfall

Lateral

==cmewm | gteral Pipe
Roadside

===m=w Roadside Pipe

—m—== Crossline

== D/W

—mmm AcCess

=m=m= Piped

Bleeder

Parcels

[ —
Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

0 70 140 280 420 56lgeet 1inch = 218 feet D_ate Print; 7/2/12 _ _ _ _
== - File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Wimbee Landing Rd




	Sheet1

