

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Wimbee Landing Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Installed (1) access pipe.

Completion: Apr-12

2012-583 / Wimbee Landing Road	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
APINS / Access pipe - installed	17.0	\$388.75	\$91.39	\$353.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$833.80
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	5.5	\$117.81	\$73.21	\$281.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$472.21
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$355.05	\$355.05
2012-583 / Wimbee Landing Road Sub Total	23.0	\$516.80	\$164.60	\$634.85	\$0.00	\$355.05	\$1,671.30
Grand Total	23.0	\$516.80	\$164.60	\$634.85	\$0.00	\$355.05	\$1,671.30

Before





After





70 140 280 420 560

Feet

0

1 inch = 218 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility Date Print: 7/2/12 File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Wimbee Landing Rd